

ESM Solutions - Sourcing - Line Item Bid

Event ID B23004
 Event Name Power Belt Conveyor Kits
 Section Name Standard Line Item Pricing
 Section Description Please provide pricing in the matrix below pursuant to terms, conditions, and specifications included within the official bid document attached.
 Section Attachments

| Supplier Name | Response Notes | Response Attachment | Item/Service (Required - Entity) | Quantity (R) | Unit Bid Price (R) | Extended Bid Price (R) | Notes | Supplier Notes | Attachments |
|----------------------------------|---|--|--|--------------|--------------------|------------------------|-------|---|-------------|
| Taza Supplies DBA Tiles in Style | Attached is the bid document and specification sheet. | Bid document, Specification Sheet, MWBE Certificate | Power Belt Conveyor Kit meeting all specifications listed within the bid document attached to this event. All shipping and other costs should be wrapped into your unit pricing. | 6 | \$ 5,190.00 | \$ 31,140.00 | | | |
| Electro Dynamics, LLC | DESIGN REVIEW: Conveyor system is designed based on requirements that was specified in Request for bid document. Our conveyors are custom designed to meet your need. This conveyor is designed to simulate real time production, so your students can experience the equipment as they are supporting real life production. This conveyor can be easily disassembled and reassembled. Conveyor system will be supplied in custom wooden crates that can be used as conveyor storage. Conveyor system VFD will have ethernet port for network communication with your PLC (Allen Bradley platform). Please contact us if you have any questions. | Quote for Power Belt Conveyor Kits, Vendor Information, Rendering 1, Rendering 2, Rendering 3, Rendering 4, Rendering 5, Rendering 6, Rendering 7, Rendering 8, Rendering 9, Rendering 10, Rendering 11, Conveyor layout, Certification Of Contract Bidder | Power Belt Conveyor Kit meeting all specifications listed within the bid document attached to this event. All shipping and other costs should be wrapped into your unit pricing. | 6 | \$ 9,468.06 | \$ 56,808.36 | | Terms and Conditions *Quoted pricing is valid for 60 days from the quotation date **Payment: 50% with Purchase Order, 50% prior the shipping ***Shipping cost and courier services are included in the price | |
| Thomas Conveyor & Equipment | Will be bidding. See attachment for W9, bid Docs, and Quote. | W9 Bid Docs and Quote | | 6 | \$ 4,918.12 | \$ 29,508.72 | | | |